
Innovation Solution Session Participants Contact Email Website Dates Time Rooms LOGO Notes 

E S Foods Amy Josephson ajosephson@esfoods.com ww.esfoods.com Sunday, January 11 10:30am – 11:30am 205

Hormel Foods Renee Cool rlcool@hormel.com www.hormelfoodsales.com Sunday, January 11 10:30am – 11:30am 208

J&J Snack Foods Corp Alana Stutman astutman@jjsnack.com www.jtmfoodgroup.com Sunday, January 11 10:30am – 11:30am 304

LTI, Inc. Autumn Davis 
adavis@lowtempind.com

www.lowtempind.com Sunday, January 11 10:30am – 11:30am 307

Ocean Spray Cranberries Dawn Beauregard dbeauregard@oceanspray.com www.oceanspray.com Sunday, January 11 10:30am – 11:30am 311

JTM Foods Carole Erb CaroleErb@jtmfoodgroup.com www.jtmfoodgroup.com Sunday, January 11 1:30pm – 2:30pm 205

Maintain IQ Will Jocson will@maintainiq.com www.maintainiq.com Sunday, January 11 1:30pm – 2:30pm 208

National Food Group - ZeeZee Amy King aking@nationalfoodgroup.com www.nationalfoodgroup.com Sunday, January 11 1:30pm – 2:30pm 304

PrimeroEdge + SchoolCafe Malaika Jenkins Malaika.Jenkins@cybersoft.net www.primeroedge.com/schoolcafeSunday, January 11 1:30pm – 2:30pm 307

Super Bakery Courtney Rhoades
courtney.rhoades@superbakery.com

www.superbakery.com Sunday, January 11 1:30pm – 2:30pm 311

AmTab Manufacturing Corporation Theresa Paschall Theresa.Paschall@amtab.com www.amtab.com Monday, January 12 10:30am - 11:30am 205

Cres Cor Michael Capretta mcapretta@crescor.com ww.crescor.com Monday, January 12 10:30am - 11:30am 208

Kellanova Rebecca Nakamura Rebecca.Nakamura2@kellanova.com www.kellanova.com Monday, January 12 10:30am - 11:30am 304

MBC Companies: Bake Crafters, Nardone & 

Alpha Paul Gosiger paul.gosiger@mbccompanies.com www.mbccompanies.com Monday, January 12 10:30am - 11:30am 307

WK Kelloggs Logan Sprau Logan.Sprau@wkkellogg.com www.wkkellogg.com Monday, January 12 10:30am - 11:30am 311
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